
Institution IH Code Location Size Contact Name Contact Email

University of Georgia  GA Athens 260,000 Wendy Zomlefer wendyz@plantbio.uga.edu

Valdosta State University  VSC Valdosta 65,000 Richard Carter rcarter@valdosta.edu

Georgia Southern University  GAS Statesboro 20,000 Alan Harvey aharvey@georgiasouthern.edu

Emory University  GEO Atlanta 18,805 Cassandra Quave cquave@emory.edu

Georgia Southwestern University  GSW Americus 13,000 Stephanie Harvey, Yonnie Williams sharvey@gsw.edu, pyw@gsw.edu

Columbus State University  COLG Columbus 10,000 Kevin Burgess burgess_kevin@columbusstate.edu

University of West Georgia  WGC Carrollton 6,000 David Morgan dmorgan@westga.edu

Armstrong Atlantic State University  AASU Savannah 5,600 Melanie Link-Perez melanie.link-perez@armstrong.edu
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